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CARD A

WHITE

BLack

As1aN/PACIFIC [SLANDER

ALEUT, ESKIMO, AMERICAN INDIAN

SOME OTHER RACE




Stupvy #: 09010~073-001
g.29

CARD B
ACTIVITIES

WORKING
EMPLOYED BUT NOT AT WORK

LOOKING FOR WORK QR ON LAYOFF
FROM A JOB

ATTENDING SCHOOL

KEEPING HOUSE

RETIRED

DISABLED, UNABLE TO WORK

SOMETHING ELSE




1.

3.

CARD C
OCCUPATION

Srupy #: 09010-073-001
9.32

PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL: (EXAMPLES: ACCOUNTANTS; COMPUTER
PROGRAMMERS ; CIVIL, CHEMICAL, ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS; LAWYERS; DOCTORS;
REGISTERED NURSES; SCIENTISTS; TEACHERS; ARTISTS; CLERGY; RELIGIOUS

EDUCATION WORKERS, ETC.).

MANAGERS, OFFICERS AND PROPRIETQRS: (EXAMPLES: [DEPARTMENT HEADS,

SALES MANAGERS, ADMINISTRATORS, EXECUTI VES,
SUPERVISORS, BUSINESS OWNERS, ETC.)

FARMERS (OWNERS AND MANAGERS)

BUYERS, COMPANY OFFICERS,

CLERICAL OR SALES WORKERS: (ExAMPLES: BANK TELLERS; DISPATCHERS,

MAIL CARRIERS, OFFICE MACHINE OPERATORS; CLERICAL WORKERS,
SECRETARIES, SALES PERSONS, INSURANCE AND REAL-ESTATE AGENTS, ETC.)

CRAFTSMEN AND FOREMEN: (EXAMPLES: CARPENTERS, ELECTRICIANS, ROAD
EQUIPMENT OPEATORS, MECHANICS AND REPAIRMEN, PAINTERS, PLUMBERS,

TELEPHONE INSTALLERS, TOOL AND DIE MAKERS,

CHEFS, ETC.)

UPERATIVES: (EXAMPLES: APPRENTICES; GAS STATION ATTENDANTS; BUS,
TAXI, AND TRUCK DRI VERS; FOOD GRADERS AND PACKERS; MEAT CUTTERS;
LAUNDRY OPERATI VES, METAL WORKERS; MINE OPERATIVES, ETC.)

RY WoORKERS AND OTH IMILAR JoBS: (EXAMPLES: RESTAURANT

WORKERS, JANITORS, NURSES AIDES, HOUSEHOLD
CAR WASHERS, GROUNDSKEEPERS, FARM WORKERS,

OTHER

WORKERS, PORTERS, WATCHMEN,
LABORERS, ETC.)
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CARD D
INCOME SQURCES

WAGES OR SALARY FROM A JOB INCLUDING TIPS OR COMMISSIONS
ANY SoCIAL SECURITY OR SUPPLEMENTAL SECURITY INCOME
INCOME FROM PENSION OR RETIREMENT

UNEMPLOYMENT OR WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION

AFDC, GENERAL ASSISTANCE OR OTHER PUBLIC ASSISTANCE PROGRAM --
NOT INCLUDING FOOD STAMPS OR WIC BENEFITS

OTHER SOURCES, SUCH AS ALIMONY, CHILD SUPPORT, RENT FROM A ROOMER
OR BOARDER, AND THE LIKE

SPENDABLE INCOME FROM YOUR OWN BUSINESS OR FARM LAST YEAR

SPENDABLE INTEREST, DI VIDENDS, ANNUITIES LAST YEAR




CARD E

YEARLY

M

FEORE TA

Unper $1, 000
$1,000 - $1,999

$2,000
$3, 000
$4, 000
$5, 000
$6, 000
$7,000
$8, 000
$9, 000

$2, 999
$3, 999
$4,999
$5, 999
$6, 999
$7,999
$8, 999
$9, 999

$10,000 - $12, 489

$12, 500
$15, 000
$17, 500
$20, 000
$25, 000
$30, 000
$35, 000
$40, 000
$45, 000
$50, 000

t

$14, 999
- $17,499
- $19,999
- $24, 999
- $29,999
- $34,99%
- $39,999
- $44, 999
- 49,999

AND OVER

[ 3=
o

Y

#:

03010-073-001
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CARD F

SAVINGS
Less THAN OR $500
$501 To $1, 000
$1,001 1o $2,000
$2, 001 To $3, 000
$3,001 to $4,000

$4,001 Tto $5,000
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@.12 (InTAKE RECORD)

CARD 6
ADDITIONAL FOOD [TEMS

SNACKS/DESSERTS -= CHIPS, FRUITS, CANDY, NUTS, CHEESE, COOKIES

NONALCOHOLIC DRINKS AT MEALS OR AS SNACKS -- COFFEE, TEA, SOFT
DRINKS, JUICE, OTHER DRINKS

ALCONOL IC RAGES ~—~- BEER, WINE, COCKTAILS, OTHER DRINKS

ACCESSORY FQODS ADDED TO OTHER FOODS AT MEALS OR SNACKS --
BUTTER/MARGARINE, SUGAR/SWEETENER, SALAD DRESSING, SAUCE/GRAVY,
MUSTARD/KETCHUP, RELISH, CREAM/MILK, JAM/JUELLY/SYRUP

SIDE DISHES -~ CRACKERS, BREAD/ROLLS

Foops EATEN OR TASTED WHILE PREPARING MEALS OR CLEANING UP

OTHER 1TEMs (PLEASE DESCRIBE)
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S
Q.

CARD H

IYPES QF DIETS

LOW CALORIE/WEIGHT LOSS$ DIET
Low FAT/CHOLESTEROL DIET

LOow SALT/SODIUM DIET

Low suGAR/SUGAR FREE DIET
Low FIBER DIET

HIGH FIBER DIET

DIaBETIC DIET

OtHER pi1eT (PLEASE DESCRIBE)
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03010-073-001
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CARD 1

SOURCE OF DIET

DocTOR, DIETICIAN, NURSE PRESCRIBED

ORGANIZED DIET PROGRAM, E.G., WEIGHT WATCHERS, ToPs
UDIET READ OR HEARD ABOUT

MADE uP DIET

JOINED ANOTHER PERSON ON THEIR SPECIAL DIET

SoME oTHER sourct (PLEASE DESCRIBE)
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CARD J

VITAMINS AND MINERALS

10.

11.

12.

13.

VITAMIN A

ViTamin B/B ComPLEX

ViTamInN

ViTAMIN D

ViTaMmin E

CALCIUM

FOLACIN

FLUOR!DE

[ RON

INC

SELENIUM

CHROMIUM

SOMETHING ELSE
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